(Street) **BOSTON**

(City)

MA

(State)

02210

(Zip)

FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden 0.5

11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)

See Note⁽²⁾

See Note⁽²⁾

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

obligation Instruction	ons may contine on 1(b).	ue. See		File				Section 16(a					1934			hours	per resp	oonse:	0.5	
Name and Address of Reporting Person* 2. Issu						[euronetics, Inc. [STIM] (Check all									ck all applical Director					
DODO ATTIAMION HOLICE						3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 07/02/2018									Officer (give title Other (specify below) below)					
(Street) SHANNON, COUNTY L2 00000 CLARE					4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)									6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person X Form filed by More than One Reporting Person						
(City)	(S	tate)	(Zip)																	
			able I - No			_			_	, Dis	-									
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transa Date (Month/E				action Day/Year)		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)				Disposed	d Of (D) (In	Acquired (A) or (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 9		5. Amount Securities Beneficiall Owned Fol Reported Transactio	y lowing		: Direct Ir Indirect B str. 4) O	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
Common Stock 07/02/				2/2018	8			Code	ľ	1,028,0	(D)	A	(1)	(Instr. 3 an			I	See Note ⁽²⁾		
Common Stock 07/02/2					2/2018	8	3		С		280,0	32 .	32 A (1		1,308,041				See Note ⁽²⁾	
			Table II -	Deriva (e.g., p	tive outs,	Sec cal	curi	ties Acq warrants	uired, I	Disp ns,	osed of	, or Ber ble sec	neficia uritie	ally O	wned					
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Da if any (Month/Day/\)	Co		nsaction de (Instr.		Derivative E		6. Date Exercis Expiration Date (Month/Day/Yea		7. Title a Securitie Derivativ (Instr. 3	es Unde re Secui	rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Numb derivativ Securitie Benefici Owned Followin Reporte	ve es ially ng	Ownersh Form: y Direct (D) or Indirec (I) (Instr.	Beneficia Ownersh (Instr. 4)	
				Co	de V	,	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisa	ıble	Expiration Date	Title		unt or ber of es		Transac (Instr. 4)				
Series F Convertible Preferred Stock	(1)	07/02/2018		C	:			1,028,009	(1)		(1)	Commor Stock	1,02	28,009	(1)	0	0		See Note	
Series G Convertible Preferred Stock	(1)	07/02/2018		C				280,032	(1)		(1)	Commor Stock	280	0,032	(1)	0		I	See Note	
ı	d Address of tures Ltd	Reporting Person*																		
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3220 AVIATION HOUSE WESTPARK																				
(Street) SHANNON, COUNTY CLARE L2 00000																				
(City)	d Address of	(State) Reporting Person*	(Zip)																	
ı		CTRIC CO																		
(Last) 41 FARN	SWORTH	(First) STREET	(Middle	e)																

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. Each share of Series F Convertible Preferred Stock and Series G Convertible Preferred Stock was convertible at any time, at the option of the holder, into Common Stock, on a one-for-one basis, had no expiration date and converted into shares of Common Stock immediately prior to the closing of the Issuer's initial public offering.
- 2. Directly owned by GE Ventures Limited, which is a wholly-owned subsidiary of General Electric Company ("General Electric"). General Electric disclaims beneficial ownership of the securities of the Issuer held by GE Ventures Limited except to the extent of its pecuniary interest, and the filing of this Form shall not be deemed an admission that General Electric is the beneficial owner of any equity securities of the Issuer for purposes of Section 16 or any other purpose.

Remarks:

Exhibit 24.1 - Power of Attorney (General Electric), incorporated herein by reference to Exhibit 24 to the Form 4 filed by General Electric on April 19, 2018, with respect to Pivotal Software, Inc. Exhibit 99.1 - Joint Filer Information, incorporated herein by reference.

/s/ Kelly Warrick, Authorized Signatory, GE Ventures Limited

07/05/2018

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

Joint Filer Information

Name of Joint Filer: General Electric Company

Address of Joint Filer: 41 Farnsworth Street

Boston, MA 02210

Relationship of Joint Filer to Issuer: 10% Owner

Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol: Neuronetics, Inc. (STIM)

Date of Earliest Transaction Required

to be Reported (Month/Day/Year): 7/2/2018

Designated Filer: **GE** Ventures Limited

Signature:

GENERAL ELECTRIC COMPANY

By: /s/ Robert Morimoto

Name: Robert Morimoto Title: Attorney-in-fact

July 5, 2018 Date